
List of Qualifiers

 15th Junior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Women's Apparatus Finals
FRI 27 APR 2018 - Start Time 16:37

Jakarta, Indonesia 25-28 April 2018
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Bib Name
NOC
Code

Qual.
Score

Qualifying
Order

601 QI Qi CHN 14.0251

622 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 13.6252

616 NIIYAMA Ayumi JPN 13.3503

617 MIYATA Shoko JPN 13.2004

650 MIROSHNICHENKO Anastasiya UZB 12.9755

652 SILNOVA Anna UZB 12.9256

626 SHIN Solyi KOR 12.8757

606 SAMANTA Protistha IND 12.7758

Reserves

612 AMALIA Nadia INA 12.675R1

647 WATTS Crystal THA 11.750R2

633 ALEXANDER Audrey Jude MAS 11.425R3

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Qual.
Score

Qualifying
Order

628 LEE Yunseo KOR 14.0001

604 YIN Sisi CHN 13.6502

619 IKEDA Haruka JPN 12.6003

602 ZHAO Shiting CHN 12.4504

651 ARIPOVA Dildora UZB 12.3505

618 ASHIKAWA Urara JPN 12.0506

630 LEE Dayeong KOR 11.9507

650 MIROSHNICHENKO Anastasiya UZB 11.6508

Reserves

638 ONG Tamara Anika SGP 11.000R1

639 YAP Emma SGP 10.900R2

653 PHAM Nhu Phuong VIE 10.850R3

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Qual.
Score

Qualifying
Order

603 TANG Xijing CHN 14.4001

604 YIN Sisi CHN 14.1002

629 EUM Dohyun KOR 13.4003

618 ASHIKAWA Urara JPN 13.1504

616 NIIYAMA Ayumi JPN 13.0505

626 SHIN Solyi KOR 12.6006

649 ULMASOVA Indira UZB 12.3007

650 MIROSHNICHENKO Anastasiya UZB 12.2008

Reserves

642 ELPITIYA Badalge Dona Milka Gehani SRI 11.450R1

653 PHAM Nhu Phuong VIE 11.350R2

641 TAN Shayne SGP 11.350R3

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Qual.
Score

Qualifying
Order

604 YIN Sisi CHN 13.6501

601 QI Qi CHN 13.4002

616 NIIYAMA Ayumi JPN 13.3003

628 LEE Yunseo KOR 13.1504

620 MATSUBARA Hinata JPN 13.0505

622 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 13.0506

651 ARIPOVA Dildora UZB 12.9507

626 SHIN Solyi KOR 12.7008

Reserves

649 ULMASOVA Indira UZB 12.650R1

614 PAMUNGKAS Salsabila Hadi INA 12.400R2

653 PHAM Nhu Phuong VIE 12.300R3

Legend:

Qual Qualification Rx Reserve

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor


	GAM000100_C53B_1.0
	GAW000100_C53C_1.0

